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Elaine Astridge

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Elaine Astridge
Postcode IP22 1ST

Date of birth November 1949
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

OWL BARN TRUSTEE LIMITED
OWL BARN LIMITED
SUFFOLK OWL SANCTUARY
OWL BARN LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JENNY'S ARK LTD

THE BIRDS OF PREY AND
CONSERVATION CENTRE LIMITED
ORBITDEAL LIMITED

HOFF ASSOCIATES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

14041454
03048995
04183127
03048995

Number

11232583
04121407
02908908

02968212

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904600145

904600145
The OIld School House
Wortham Ling

Diss
Norfolk
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

12/04/2022
06/12/2021
20/03/2001
24/04/1995

App. Date

05/03/2018
08/12/2000
02/01/1996

22/09/1994

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



